

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: CC No.3588 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
13	19.08.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Pursuant to the Order of this Court dated 05.08.2026, the Respondents have filed Affidavit on 18.08.2026 vide Memo USR No.95275 of 2026. Delete from the caption ' For Appearance'. Post on 23.09.2026. _____ VN, J eha	

--	--	--	--